

TR – 447/22

GR- 1423/22 (CIS- 2263/22)

Present: Sri P.R. Bose, J.M. 6th Court, Asansol I/C

17.09.22

Received the record today from Ld. CJM, Asansol by way of transfer for trail and disposal.

Register.

J.M. 6th Court, Asansol I/C

Later,

Both the accused are present by filing hazira.

PO is on leave.

To 17.05.23 for App. And charge.

J.M. 6th Court, Asansol I/C