

Present : Ms Misha Mrinaya, J.M, 6th Court, Asansol

17-05-2023

Today is fixed for App and Charge .

One accused is present by filling hazira .

One accused is absent by petition and prays for time.

Hd _____

Fix 04-12-2023 for App and Charge .

J.M, 6th Court, Asansol.