

Present:- Ms Amrita Banerjee, J.M 6th Court, Asansol (I/C)

Order dated:-
04-12-2023

The record is today fixed for App and Charge.

Both accused file hazirah.

Fix 19-07-2024 for App and Charge.

JM 6th Court, Asansol(I/C)