

GR 1423 of 2022
(CIS 2263 of 2022)
Present:- Mrs Misha Mrinaya, J.M 6th Court, Asansol

Order dated:-
11.04.2025

The record is today fixed for ER of WA.
Previous order not yet complied.
BC-II to comply at once.
Fix **01.07.2026** for ER of WA.

JM 6th Court, Asansol